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Donington Derby, Saturday 10th September 2022
Series
2 minutes silence in honour of HRH Queen Elizabeth 11
Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics (Garages)
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1
Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 (+ Gp1 2nd race)
Mintex Classic K
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports
Lunch Break
Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics (Garages)
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1
Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2 (+ Gp1 2nd race)
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports
Mintex Classic K

Donington Derby, Sunday 11th September 2022
Series
2 minutes silence in honour of HRH Queen Elizabeth I
Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops/Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup (Garages)
Co-ordSport Tin Tops
TrackRoadRace New Millennium
Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens
Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks
JMC Racing Special Saloons and Modsports
Lunch Break
Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops/Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup (Garages)
Co-ordSport Tin Tops
TrackRoadRace New Millennium
Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens
Verum Builders Open Series and Liqui Moly Slicks
Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens

Pit Wall

Bronze
Red
Pink

Orange

White

Green

Bronze
Red
Pink

Orange

Green

White

Pit Wall

Purple
Yellow
Pink
Bronze
White
Green

Purple
Yellow
Pink
Bronze
White
Bronze
Blue: CSCC

Scrutineering

08:30 - 10:05
09:10-10:45

Scrutineering

08:30 - 10:05
09:10 - 10:45

Briefing

08:15
08:55
09:35
10:15
10:55
11:35

Briefing

08:15
08:55
09:35
10:15
10:55

V2 09/09/22



